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Registration and Tuition Fees
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(657) 278-2495 or sbs@fullerton.edu

The CSU makes every effort to keep student costs to a minimum. Fees listed in published schedules or student accounts may need to be increased when public
funding is inadequate. Therefore, CSU must reserve the right, even after fees are initially charged or initial fee payments are made, to increase or modify any
listed fees. All listed fees, other than mandatory systemwide fees, are subject to change without notice, until the date when instruction for a particular semester or
quarter has begun. All CSU listed fees should be regarded as estimates that are subject to change upon approval by the Board of Trustees, the Chancellor, or the
Presidents, as appropriate. Changes in mandatory systemwide fees will be made in accordance with the requirements of the Working Families Student Fee
Transparency and Accountability Act (Sections 66028 - 66028.6 of the Education Code).
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|Tuition Fee 1,665.00 2,871.00 1,932.00 3,330.00 2,082.00 3,588.00 5,919.00 7,635.00
|Student Representation Fee 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
Campus-Based Fees ($666.17)

Student Success Fee 221.67 221.67 221.67 221.67 221.67 221.67 221.67 221.67
Associated Student Body Fee 90.61 90.61 90.61 90.61 90.61 90.61 90.61 90.61
Campus Union Fee 164.1 164.1 164.1 164.1 164.1 164.1 164.1 164.1
Consolidated Course Fee 30.62 30.62 30.62 30.62 30.62 30.62 30.62 30.62
Health Center Fee 97.96 97.96 97.96 97.96 97.96 97.96 97.96 97.96
Health Facilities Fee 3.66 3.66 3.66 3.66 3.66 3.66 3.66 3.66
Instructionally Related Activities Fee 44.09 44.09 44.09 44.09 44.09 44.09 44.09 44.09
Student ID Card Fee 4.89 4.89 4.89 4.89 4.89 4.89 4.89 4.89
TITAN Participation Fee 8.57 8.57 8.57 8.57 8.57 8.57 8.57 8.57
Tuition and Campus-Based Fees 2,333.17 3,539.17 2,600.17 3,998.17 2,750.17 4,256.17 6,587.17 8,303.17

Non-Resident Tuition Fee - $396.00 Per Semester Unit
If you are not a resident of California, you must add $396.00 to your registration and tuition fees for each unit of credit you take.

Graduate Business Professional Fee -- $270.00 Per Semester Unit
The Graduate Business Professional Fee is paid on a per unit basis in addition to the registration and tuition fees for the following current
graduate business programs:
Master of Business Administration (M.B.A.) Master of Science (M.S.) program in Information Systems
Master of Science (M.S.) program in Accountancy Master of Science (M.S.) program in Taxation
Master of Science (M.S.) program in Information Technology Master of Science (M.S.) program in Accounting and Finance



